EPOXY

The following form is provided for your test results:

Epoxy Brand Name:

Pot Life (minutes):

Tensile Strength at 7 Days (psi):

Tensile Elongation at 7 Days (%):

Compressive Strength of 2-inch Mortar Cubes at 24 Hrs. (psi):

Compressive Strength of 2-inch Mortar Cubes at 7 Days (psi):

Shore D Hardness at 24 Hrs:

Shore D Hardness at 7 days:

Water Absorption (max %):

Ash Content (max %):

Bond Strength (slant shear test) at 14 days (psi):

Pullout Tests of ASTM A193 B7 Threaded Rods:

Rod Dia. Hole Depth  Hole Dia. Max. Load

Mode of Failure

(Inches) (Inches) (Inches) (Lbs.)

5/8

5/8

3/4

3/4

7/8

7/8

Tests performed at:

By (please print) :

Results certified by (signature):

Telephone Number:

Form 3A



	Tests performed at:  ____________________
	By (please print) :  __________________________________


